

Katie McClincy

From: Christopher Hupy [amakirkland@hotmail.com]
Sent: Thursday, November 03, 2011 5:18 PM
To: Katie McClincy
Subject: Public Disclosure Request
Attachments: 11-03-11 RPD PRR Page 86 Zaike Email.pdf

Katie,

Please provide the following documents per the Washington Public Records Act-

1. The attachment referenced on Page 86 or the second installment of PRR documents supplied today (11-03-11) i have attached page 86 for your quick reference. Titled "Hupy Letter.docx" please provide this document in .pdf format NOT in it's native MS Word format.

Electronic delivery (email) is requested in as mentioned .pdf format.

Christopher J. Hupy
6018 Norma Beach Road
Edmonds, WA 98026
503-931-4991

This email communication may contain CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION WHICH ALSO MAY BE LEGALLY PRIVILEGED and is intended only for the use of the intended recipients identified above. If you are not the intended recipient of this communication, you are hereby notified that any unauthorized review, use, dissemination, distribution, downloading, or copying of this communication is strictly prohibited. If you have received this communication in error, please immediately notify me by reply email, delete the communication and destroy all copies.

October 14, 2011

Mr. Christopher J. Hupy
6018 Norma Beach Road
Edmonds, WA 98026

RE: complaint concerning Commissioner

Dear Mr. Hupy:

I am responding to your October 9, 2011 email concerning Commissioner Jeske.

There is extensive evidence in the record in the case you reference, Haggerty v Haggerty, 04-3-00375-3 SEA that you have actively participated in thwarting the parenting plan in that case by making false reports to CPS , filing statements under penalty of perjury in Renton Municipal Court that contain intentionally false information, attempted to engage in improper *ex parte* contact with the court on a matter pending, held yourself out to be a domestic violence advocate contrary to RCW 10.99.080, 5.60.060 and RCW 7.69.020(6), improperly attempting to influence the Renton police department investigation. You have further attempted to appear in court on Mr. Haggerty's behalf, advocate for him, and submit documents for him in violation of RCW 2.48 (unlawful practice of law). You have caused to be served a summons and complaint on the commissioner which states on basis of relief other than the matter pending in Mr. Haggerty's motion for revision – a matter in which you have no standing.

You yourself are an adjudicated domestic violence perpetrator, KCSC No. 08-3-05293-5 SEA.

These circumstances cause me to conclude that your complaint is entirely without merit and made for no purpose other than to harass and intimidate the court.

Sincerely yours,

Jim Doerty, APJ